Flux []

Flux []

7.5F

80}

5.0F
2.5¢

0.0 ..

60}

40}

0.5

0.0

Time [d]

Lag [d]

cont
- w " \ ;a ®*? 'ﬁo *’0. 17 2ot : | 1
” * o™ ~ “ - .g A 0& i” °
° [ y o.‘ .. oq“ 0.0 LY
| | | | | | | =i 0'. ‘; bt e .
= | BRERRE | | T .';,.." ’:o“-.'f":.
mg2 ] . % | .
..q °. * o o ° . b % . — B 4
RN R ANIEL S
° r ‘o .: oOO. :' ¢ (] L ]
[ ] @ —
A B B B A N EE RN RN B PO I
55500 56000 56500 57000 57500 58000 58500 59000 -—-2000 0 2000

-0.5

——1.0

40dZ



